72 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA RUSTICA DE RESPLENDOR

Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

u b W N

357
247
335
387
313

RAIANY MEDEIROS DE PAULA
EDILENE A M QUERES TEIXEIRA
MARCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
THARSILA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
KATIA JACOBSEN

5KM MORADOR FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 34 F3039 - P .
F 49 F4049 - P .
F 50 F5059 - P .
F 25 F2129 - P .
F 26 F2129 - P .

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com

Bruto
00:29:09
00:29:59
00:30:31
00:30:44
00:30:47

Liquido
00:29:09
00:29:59
00:30:31
00:30:44
00:30:47
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